
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021960-2025 

Award

Public Information Online 2025/28

Jisc

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-021960

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0513f9 (view related notices)

Published 15 May 2025, 5:18pm

Scope 

Reference

Proc2963

Description

Jisc Services Limited is entering into a contract with Public Information Online (PIO). PIO
offers Jisc members the opportunity to subscribe to PIO, a complete collection of
parliamentary papers from Westminster, the Scottish Parliament, the Northern Ireland and
the Welsh Assemblies. PIO is the rightsholder and sole supplier of this product. This contract
is for use by Jisc Members only and not for Jisc's own use. The contract will be with Jisc
Services Limited as a subsidiary of Jisc.

Commercial tool

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021960-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021960-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0513f9


Page 2 to 5

Establishes a framework

 

Contract 1. Public Information Online 2025/28

Supplier

Public Information Online

Contract value

£260,833.34 excluding VAT

£313,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

14 May 2025

Standstill period

End: 27 May 2025

8 working days



Page 3 to 5

Earliest date the contract will be signed

7 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 November 2025 to 31 October 2028

3 years

Main procurement category

Services

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

Supplier offers more than one optional product through the agreement

CPV classifications

80000000 - Education and training services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Public Information Online

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLCN-9838-HPXM

15 Hoopers Yard, Kimberley Road

London

NW6 7EJ

United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@dandybooksellers.com

Region: UKI72 - Brent

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:enquiries@dandybooksellers.com


Page 5 to 5

Supported employment provider: Yes

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Public Information Online 2025/28

Contracting authority 

Jisc

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGYD-1575-ZHXX

4 Portwall Lane

Bristol

BS1 6NB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@jisc.ac.uk

Website: https://www.jisc.ac.uk

Region: UKK11 - Bristol, City of

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@jisc.ac.uk
https://www.jisc.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Contract 1. Public Information Online 2025/28
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	Options
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Public Information Online

	Contracting authority
	Jisc


		2025-07-17T08:16:07+0100
	TCPDF




